Race Date
September 05, 2019

Place Team
1 Auburndale
2 Athens
3 Marathon
4 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
5 Merrill
6 Nekoosa
7 Prentice
8 Pittsville
Inc. Three Lakes/Phelps

Results by Performance Timing.

Marathon Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

61

Top 5 Times:

7

Top 5 Times:

73

Top 5 Times:

78

Top 5 Times:

97

Top 5 Times:

147

Top 5 Times:

156

Top 5 Times:

222

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
2 8
1:34:23.3

1 5
1:33:48.3
9 10
1:35:22.9
3 14
1:35:46.0
4 6
1:36:28.9
13 21
1:43:18.1
7 25
1:41:43.5

29 46
1:50:28.0

3
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48

4
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40
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3
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6*
34
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31
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47

53
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33
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Race Date
September 05, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 1 875
2 2 899
3 3 166
4 4 8
5 5 870
6 6 5
7 7 75
8 8 894
9 9 956
10 10 953
11 11 947
12 12 903
13 13 17
14 14 167
15 15 880
16 16 898
17 17 959
18 18 165
19 19 164
20 20 869
21 21 21
22 22 18
23 23 896
24 24 158

25 25 76
26 26 960
27 27 9
28 28 4
29 29 38

30 30 878
31 31 954

33 33 962
34 34 893
35 35 902
36 36 191
37 (>7) 950
38 (>7) 958

39 37 7
40 38 159
41 (>7) 3
42 39 83
43 40 19
44 41 81

45 42 881

Name

Johnathon Nowacki
Carl Lundgren
Cole Schairer
Dominic Laufenberg
Andrew Hartmann
Ethan Cordova
Peyton Enders
Charles Jewell
Will Prihoda
Cullen Krasselt
Tyler Cliver

Gavin White Eagle
Derrek Coates
Simon Schairer
Tanner Westfall
lan Lang

Aaron Schumacher
lan Resch
Brendan Resch
Aaron Hartmann
Brody Reese
Nathan Gellerup
Parker Empey
Tommy Bruski
Adam Granberg
Jonah Streveler
Kyle Stellingworth
Levi Black
Brennen Peterson
Brock Thompson
Owen Marks
Tanner Depies
Brock Warren
Dylan Baird

Noah Schultz
Elliot Hanson
Jaron Gage
Jordan Schloemer
David Golisch
Woyatt Dickman
Carter Bayer

Noah Wiitala

Max O&€™Connor
Alex Schantner
Nathan Wolf

Results by Performance Timing.

Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Athens

Auburndale
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Merrill

Athens

Merrill

Prentice

Auburndale

Marathon

Marathon

Marathon

Auburndale

Nekoosa
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Athens

Auburndale

Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Athens

Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Auburndale
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Prentice

Marathon

Merrill

Merrill

Pittsville

Athens

Marathon

Merrill

Marathon

Auburndale

Auburndale

Merrill

Marathon

Marathon

Merrill
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Merrill

Prentice

Nekoosa

Prentice

Athens

Time Pace

16:52.1  5:26/M
17:43.5 5:43/M
17:59.6  5:48/M
18:06.3  5:50/M
18:07.8  5:51/M
18:11.2  5:52/M
18:16.9  5:54/M
18:35.3  6:00/M
18:37.6  6:00/M
18:40.2 6:01/M
18:50.7  6:05/M
19:03.6  6:09/M
19:04.2  6:09/M
19:09.3 6:11/M
19:13.8  6:12/M
19:17.3  6:13/M
19:21.7  6:15/M
19:23.8  6:15/M
19:28.2  6:17/M
19:29.5  6:17/M
19:39.2  6:20/M
19:39.5  6:20/M
19:43.3  6:22/M
19:449  6:22/M
19:49.2  6:24/M
19:52.6  6:25/M
19:56.6  6:26/M
19:59.6  6:27/M
20:02.0 6:28/M
20:04.9 6:28/M
20:09.6  6:30/M
20:15.2  6:32/M
20:17.7  6:33/M
20:24.2  6:35/M
20:29.1  6:36/M
20:30.1  6:37/M
20:34.7 6:38/M
20:43.9 6:41/M
20:54.6  6:45/M
20:59.1  6:46/M
21:01.2 6:47/M
21:02.4  6:47/M
21:03.2 6:47/M
21:06.6  6:48/M
21:08.5 6:49/M
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Race Date
September 05, 2019

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

>7)
(>7)

43
(>7)

44

45
>7)
(>7)

46

47
>7)
(>7)
>7)

48
>7)

49
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
>7)
(<5)

50
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)

51
>7)

52

53
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)

54

188
895
170
900

74
871
161
957

32

77
162
963
160

40
193

35
961
189
948
946
103
949
190
104

33
952
879
897
877
873

22
901

73

36
192

79
163
102
194

80
186
182
185
183

34

Name

Callen Hoeppner
lan Grosskopf
Craig Wendel
Alex Mikes

Riley Blomberg
Brandon Jensen
Chad Moegenburg
Derrick Scheiderer
Sam Bowden
Reese Isaacson
Brian Nelson
Shawn Williams
Mason Meverden
Trace Wilke

lan Schuetze
Asher Fiala

Nick Van Rixel
Adam Polak
Lucas Feck

lan Blake

Rain Maves
Colton Free
Caleb Norton

Eli Nafziger
Wyatt Coulthard
Michael Kindlarski
Caleb Welbes
Adam Kundinger
Mathew Redmann
Ethan Marohl
Michael Wilson Jr.
James Pankratz
Lane Blomberg
Brayden Kumm
Jaylen Anderson
Ben Petersen
Pierson Potrykus
Piersson Czlapinski
Logan Knospe
Nolan Sarkkinen
Kayoda Radditz
Alex Gehrke
Trevor Schenzel
Ben Freyer

Pete Esser

Results by Performance Timing.

Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Merrill

Auburndale
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Auburndale

Prentice

Athens
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon

Pittsville

Prentice
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Pittsville

Merrill

Pittsville

Marathon

Merrill

Marathon

Marathon

Three Lakes/Phelps
Marathon

Merrill

Three Lakes/Phelps
Pittsville

Marathon

Athens

Auburndale

Athens

Athens

Nekoosa

Auburndale

Prentice

Pittsville

Merrill

Prentice
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Three Lakes/Phelps
Merrill

Prentice

Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

Pittsville

Time Pace

21:08.9 6:49/M
21:09.5 6:49/M
21:12.2  6:50/M
21:155 6:51/M
21:28.3  6:55/M
21:28.7 6:55/M
21:28.9 6:55/M
21:55.2  7:04/M
22:00.6  7:06/M
22:00.6  7:06/M
22:13.6  7:10/M
22:256  7:14/M
22:258 7:14/M
22:281  7:15/M
22:29.3 7:15/M
22:299  7:15/M
22:31.3 7:16/M
22:329  7:16/M
22:37.2 7:18/M
22:48.4  7:21/M
22:549  7:23/M
23:06.9 7:27/M
23:08.7  7:28/M
23:14.2  7:30/M
23:27.3  7:34/M
23:31.2  7:35/M
23:35.9 7:36/M
23:371  7:37T/M
23:39.9 7:38/M
23:409 7:38/M
23:51.9 7:42/M
23:52.7  7:42/M
23:57.8 T7:44/M
24:05.2  7:46/M
24:06.5 7:46/M
24:109  7:48/M
24:216  7:51/M
24:31.7  7:55/M
24:32.4  7:55/M
25:02.9 8:05/M
25:18.7 8:10/M
25:419  8:17/M
26:06.2  8:25/M
26:06.6  8:25/M
26:26.2  8:32/M
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Race Date Marathon Invite

September 05, 2019 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
91 (>7) 37 Gage Kumm Pittsville 26:27.6  8:32/M
92 55 20 Dustin Pavlicek Nekoosa 26:53.6  8:40/M
93 (>7) 187 Journey Hoyt Merrill 28:52.0 9:19/M
94 (>7) 951 Pierson Hamann Marathon 29:38.2  9:34/M
95 (>7) 31 Cole Baker Pittsville 31:01.8 10:00/M
9% (>7) 184 Jayden Woller Merrill 34:06.8 11:00/M
97 (>7) 82 Noah Schantner Prentice 35:47.8 11:33/M

Results by Performance Timing. 3 09/06/2019 02:10:21



Race Date
September 05, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 61

899
894
903
898
896
893
902
895
900
897
901

Carl Lundgren
Charles Jewell
Gavin White Eagle
lan Lang

Parker Empey
Dylan Baird
Noah Schultz
lan Grosskopf
Alex Mikes
Adam Kundinger
James Pankratz

. O WO ~NO O~ WN-

_

Team - Athens
Team Score (places): 71

875
870
880
869
878
881
871
879
877
873

Johnathon Nowacki
Andrew Hartmann
Tanner Westfall
Aaron Hartmann
Brock Thompson
Nathan Wolf
Brandon Jensen
Caleb Welbes
Mathew Redmann
Ethan Marohl

O WO N OB WN -

—_

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 73

956
953
947
959
960
954
962
950
958
957
963

Will Prihoda
Cullen Krasselt
Tyler Cliver

Aaron Schumacher
Jonah Streveler
Owen Marks
Brock Warren
Jaron Gage
Jordan Schloemer
Derrick Scheiderer
Shawn Williams

- O W oo ~NO OB WN -

—_

Results by Performance Timing.

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:51.7
1:20.1
1:33.7
1:59.7
2:40.6
2:45.5
3:25.9
3:31.9
5:53.5
6:09.1

0:00.0
1:15.6
2:21.6
2:37.3
3:12.7
4:16.3
4:36.5
6:43.7
6:47.7
6:48.8

0:00.0
0:02.5
0:13.0
0:44.0
1:15.0
1:31.9
1:40.0
1:57.0
2:06.2
3:17.5

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:52.6
2 2 17:43.5 17:43.5
8 10 18:35.3 36:18.9
12 22 19:03.6 55:22.6
16 38 19:17.3 1:14:40.0
23 61 19:43.3 1:34:23.3
(34) (95) 20:24.2 1:54:47.5
(35) (130) 20:29.1 2:15:16.7
More Than 7 21:09.5 2:36:26.2
More Than 7 21:15.5 2:57:41.8
More Than 7 23:37.1 3:21:18.9
More Than 7 23:52.7 3:45:11.6
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:45.6
1 1 16:52.1 16:52.1
5 6 18:07.8 35:00.0
15 21 19:13.8 54:13.9
20 41 19:29.5 1:13:43.4
30 71 20:04.9 1:33:48.3
(42) (113) 21:08.5 1:54:56.9
(45) (158) 21:28.7 2:16:25.6
More Than 7 23:35.9 2:40:01.5
More Than 7 23:39.9 3:03:1414
More Than 7 23:40.9 3:27:22.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:04.5
9 9 18:37.6 18:37.6
10 19 18:40.2 37:17.8
11 30 18:50.7 56:08.5
17 47 19:21.7 1:15:30.2
26 73 19:52.6 1:35:22.9
(31) (104) 20:09.6 1:55:32.5
(33) (137) 20:17.7  2:15:50.2
More Than 7 20:34.7 2:36:24.9
More Than 7 20:43.9 2:57:08.8
More Than 7 21:55.2 3:19:04.0
More Than 7 22:25.6 3:41:29.7

3:48.0
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Race Date
September 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 73

12
13
14
15
16
17

961
948
946
949
952
951

Nick Van Rixel
Lucas Feck

lan Blake

Colton Free
Michael Kindlarski
Pierson Hamann

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team Score (places): 78

- O W oo ~NO OB WN -

—_

166
167
165
164
158
159
170
161
162
160
163

Cole Schairer
Simon Schairer
lan Resch
Brendan Resch
Tommy Bruski
Wyatt Dickman
Craig Wendel
Chad Moegenburg
Brian Nelson
Mason Meverden
Pierson Potrykus

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 97

O ~NOoO O WN =

o~ O© 01 ©

191

7

3
188
193
189
190
192
194
186

Dominic Laufenberg
Ethan Cordova
Kyle Stellingworth
Levi Black
Tanner Depies
Elliot Hanson
David Golisch
Carter Bayer
Callen Hoeppner
lan Schuetze
Adam Polak
Caleb Norton
Jaylen Anderson
Logan Knospe
Kayoda Radditz

Results by Performance Timing.

Time
Back

3:53.6
3:59.5
4:10.7
4:29.2
4:53.5
11:00.5

0:00.0
1:09.7
1:24.2
1:28.5
1:45.3
2:59.5
3:12.6
3:29.3
4:14.0
4:26.2
6:22.0

0:00.0
0:04.8
1:50.3
1:53.2
2:08.8
2:23.8
2:48.3
2:54.8
3:02.6
4:22.9
4:26.6
5:02.3
6:00.2
6:26.0
7124

09/06/2019 02:10:27

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 19:04.5
More Than 7 22:31.3  4:04:01.0
More Than 7 22:37.2 4:26:38.2
More Than 7 22:48.4  4:49:26.6
More Than 7 23:06.9 5:12:33.6
More Than 7 23:31.2 5:36:04.8
More Than 7 29:38.2 6:05:43.0
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:09.2
3 3 17:59.6 17:59.6
14 17 19:09.3 37:09.0
18 35 19:23.8 56:32.8
19 54 19:28.2 1:16:01.0
24 78 19:44.9 1:35:46.0
(38) (116) 20:59.1 1:56:45.1
(43) (159) 21:12.2  2:17:57.3
More Than 7 21:28.9 2:39:26.3
More Than 7 22:13.6 3:01:39.9
More Than 7 22:25.8 3:24:05.8
More Than 7 24:21.6 3:48:27.4
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:17.8
4 4 18:06.3 18:06.3
6 10 18:11.2 36:17.5
27 37 19:56.6 56:14.1
28 65 19:59.6 1:16:13.7
32 97 20:15.2 1:36:28.9
(36) (133) 20:30.1 1:56:59.1
(37) (170) 20:546  2:17:53.8
More Than 7 21:01.2 2:38:55.0
More Than 7 21:08.9 3:00:03.9
More Than 7 22:29.3  3:22:33.2
More Than 7 22:32.9 3:45:06.2
More Than 7 23:08.7 4:08:14.9
More Than 7 24:06.5 4:32:21.5
More Than 7 24:32.4  4:56:53.9
More Than 7 25:18.7 5:22:12.6
2



Race Date Marathon Invite

September 05, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Merrill Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 19:17.8
16 182 Alex Gehrke More Than 7 25:41.9 5:47:54.6 7:35.5
17 185 Trevor Schenzel More Than 7 26:06.2 6:14:00.8 7:59.9
18 183 Ben Freyer More Than 7 26:06.6 6:40:07.4 8:00.2
19 187 Journey Hoyt More Than 7 28:52.0 7:08:59.4 10:45.6
20 184 Jayden Woller More Than 7 34:06.8 7:43:06.3 16:00.5
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 147 Average Time: 20:39.6
1 17 Derrek Coates 13 13 19:04.2 19:04.2 0:00.0
2 21 Brody Reese 21 34 19:39.2 38:43.4 0:35.0
3 18 Nathan Gellerup 22 56 19:39.5 58:23.0 0:35.3
4 19 Max O&€™Connor 40 96 21:03.2 1:19:26.2 1:59.0
5 22 Michael Wilson Jr. 51 147 23:51.9 1:43:18.1 4:47.7
6 20 Dustin Pavlicek (55) (202) 26:53.6 2:10:11.8 7:49.4
Team - Prentice Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 20:20.7
1 75 Peyton Enders 7 7 18:16.9 18:16.9 0:00.0
2 76 Adam Granberg 25 32 19:49.2 38:06.1 1:32.2
3 83 Noah Wiitala 39 71 21:02.4 59:08.5 2:45.4
4 81 Alex Schantner 41 112 21:06.6  1:20:15.2 2:49.7
5 74 Riley Blomberg 44 156 21:28.3 1:41:43.5 3:11.4
6 77 Reese Isaacson (47) (203) 22:00.6  2:03:44.2 3:43.6
7 73 Lane Blomberg (52) (255) 23:57.8 2:27:42.0 5:40.9
8 79 Ben Petersen More Than 7 24:10.9 2:51:53.0 5:54.0
9 80 Nolan Sarkkinen More Than 7 25:02.9 3:16:55.9 6:46.0
10 82 Noah Schantner More Than 7 35:47.8 3:52:43.8 17:30.9
Team - Pittsville Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 222 Average Time: 22:05.6
1 38 Brennen Peterson 29 29 20:02.0 20:02.0 0:00.0
2 32 Sam Bowden 46 75 22:00.6 42:02.6 1:58.5
3 40 Trace Wilke 48 123 22:28.1 1:04:30.7 2:26.0
4 35 Asher Fiala 49 172 22:29.9 1:27:00.7 2:27.8
5 33 Woyatt Coulthard 50 222 23:27.3  1:50:28.0 3:25.3
6 36 Brayden Kumm (53) (275) 24:05.2  2:14:33.2 4:03.1
7 34 Pete Esser (54) (329) 26:26.2 2:40:59.5 6:24.1

Results by Performance Timing.

09/06/2019 02:10:27



Race Date
September 05, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places): 222

8 37 Gage Kumm
9 31 Cole Baker

Team - Three Lakes/Phelps
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 103 Rain Maves
2 104 Eli Nafziger
3 102 Piersson Czlapinski

Results by Performance Timing.

Marathon Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:05.6
More Than 7 26:27.6  3:07:271 6:25.6
More Than 7 31:01.8 3:38:29.0 10:59.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:54.9 22:54.9 0:00.0
Less Than 5 23:14.2 46:09.1 0:19.2
Less Than 5 24:31.7 1:10:40.8 1:36.7
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